Unit

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

COMBINED DEGREE PROGRAMS

DIVISION OF CONTINUING & PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
GRADUATE EDUCATION
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
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University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Department *

Fall 2011
as of 5/23/12

Department
AFRICAN AND AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES
AMERICAN STUDIES
ANTHROPOLOGY
ASIAN STUDIES
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES
CHEMISTRY
CLASSICS
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COMMUNICATION
COMMUNICATIVE DISORDERS AND SCIENCES
COMPARATIVE LITERATURE
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH
FACULTY OF NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS
GEOGRAPHY
GEOLOGY
HISTORY
HUMANITIES
INTERDISCIPLINARY DEGREE PROGRAMS SOCIAL SCIENCES
LINGUISTICS
MATHEMATICS
MEDIA STUDY
MUSIC
PHILOSOPHY
PHYSICS
POLITICAL SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGY
ROMANCE LANGUAGES & LITERATURES
SOCIOLOGY
THEATRE AND DANCE
VISUAL STUDIES
COMBINED DEGREE PROGRAMS
MILLARD FILLMORE COLLEGE
OFFICE OF THE GRADUATE SCHOOL
COUNSELING, SCHOOL, AND EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP AND POLICY
ENGLISH LANGUAGE INSTITUTE
GIFTED EDUCATION

ACADEMIC PLANNING AND BUGET

Undergraduate

9

6
94
6
341
223
21
13
533
66

51
190

85
49
205

527
49
99
60
39
32
35
91

1,052
50

232

189

141

11

Graduate

74
109

79
145
34
14
48
106
37
218
172

121
59
84
56

66
65
35
71
65
84
50
110
42
61

a7
51

39
310
250

7

20

7Totals

80
203

420
368
55
27
581
172
37
269
362

206
108
289
56
530
115
164
95
110
97
119
141
1,162
92
293
189
188
60
11
39
310
250
77
20
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Unit

LAW SCHOOL
ROSWELL PARK INSTITUTE

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING

SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES

WebEnrollment.xlIsx

University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Department *

Fall 2011
as of 5/23/12

Department
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
LEARNING AND INSTRUCTION
LIBRARY AND INFORMATION STUDIES
LAW SCHOOL
ROSWELL PARK - BIOINFORMATICS AND BIOMETRICS
ROSWELL PARK - BIOPHYSICS
ROSWELL PARK - CANCER PATHOLOGY & PREVENTION
ROSWELL PARK - CELL & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
ROSWELL PARK - MICROBIOLOGY
ROSWELL PARK - NATURAL SCIENCES
ROSWELL PARK - PHARMACOLOGY
ARCHITECTURE
SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING
URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING
ORAL BIOLOGY
ORAL DIAGNOSTIC SCIENCES
ORTHODONTICS
PERIODONTICS AND ENDODONTICS
RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY
SDM ADMINISTRATION OPERATIONS
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL & BIOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
CIVIL, STRUCTURAL & ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
INDUSTRIAL & SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL AND AEROSPACE ENGINEERING
SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES
ACCOUNTING AND LAW
EXECUTIVE EDUCATION DEGREE PROGRAMS
FINANCE AND MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE AND SYSTEMS
MG-MARKETING
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT & STRATEGY
ORGANIZATION AND HUMAN RESOURCES
SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
BIOCHEMISTRY
BIOTECHNICAL AND CLINICAL LABORATORY SCIENCES

ACADEMIC PLANNING AND BUGET

Undergraduate

49

304
75
99

133
236
545
417
292

84
771
107
420

1,739
29
119

Graduate

14
652
376
645
4
20
15
21
27
56
20
91
10
83
30
14
20
9

8
380

116
161
383
211
151
222

77
250
74
68

26
241

32
18

7Totals
14
701
376
645

20
15
21
27
56
20
395
85
182
30
14
20

380
133
352
706
800
503
235
993
109
497
250

74

68

26
1,980

61
137

8/14/2012



University at Buffalo
The State University of New York

Head Count Enrollment by Unit and Department *
Fall 2011
as of 5/23/12

Unit Department Undergraduate : Graduate Totals

MICROBIOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 23 23

PATHOLOGY AND ANATOMICAL SCIENCES 8 8

PHARMACOLOGY AND TOXICOLOGY 36 18 54

PHYSIOLOGY AND BIOPHYSICS 26 26

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES 113 636 749

STRUCTURAL BIOLOGY 6 6

SCHOOL OF NURSING NURSING GRADUATE DEPARTMENT 151 151
NURSING RETIRED ENTITIES 39 39

NURSING UNDERGRADUATE DEPARTMENT 46 46

SCHOOL OF NURSING 177 11 188

SCHOOL OF PHARMACY AND PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 27 67 94
PHARMACY 129 343 472

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND HEALTH PROFESSIONS BIOSTATISTICS 43 43
COMMUNITY HEALTH AND HEALTH BEHAVIOR 6 6

EXERCISE AND NUTRITION SCIENCES 434 83 517

MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH 51 51

REHABILITATION SCIENCES 115 180 295

SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 34 34

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 457 457
UNDERGRADUATE EDUCATION UNDERGRADUATE EDUCATION ACADEMIC 8,330 8,330
Totals 19,334 9,526 28,860

Y Data Source: SUNYIR.  Does not contain cross-registered students.
Headcount is attributed to the primary plan associated with the Unit.
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